Farhults uskf

30.05.2022 Foreningsmasterskap1
1:1 Marcin Rataj 20 Skott 7.9 6.9 9.2 8.8 7.5 37.0 37.0
20 Skott 9.2 7.9 6.2 7.3 6.0 35.0 72.0
M 20 Skott 8.2 6.3 5.4 3.1 6.6 28.0 100.0
20 Skott 8.1 49 49 10.0 5.9 31.0 131.0
1:2 Simon Rataj 20 Skott 8.3 1.0 8.4 3.5 6.0 26.0 26.0
20 Skott 7.2 6.3 6.7 36 4.2 26.0 52.0
L11 20 Skott 8.1 3.9 6.2 27 45 23.0 75.0
20 Skott 5.9 7.6 6.7 9.4 9.6 36.0 111.0
1:3 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 9.1 10.2 96 10.6x 9.9 47.0 47.0 x1
20 Skott 8.6 8.9 10.5x 9.2 10.6x 45.0 92.0 x3
L11 20 Skott 10.3 10.5x 7.8 7.6 7.4 41.0 133.0 x4
20 Skott 9.3 8.3 9.7 104x 95 45.0 178.0 x5
1:4 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 9.7 8.8 8.6 9.3 8.1 42.0 42.0
20 Skott 93 10.7x 8.9 10.2 9.1 46.0 88.0 x1
M 20 Skott 9.2 8.6 9.0 8.6 9.1 43.0 131.0 x1
20 Skott 10.4x 9.5 10.0 9.6 9.0 47.0 178.0 x2
1:5 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 9.9 2.1 9.6 5.5 6.2 31.0 31.0
20 Skott 8.3 3.6 9.1 8.4 7.3 35.0 66.0
L11 20 Skott 8.4 5.3 8.4 4.8 7.5 32.0 98.0
20 Skott 10.7x 4.8 3.1 4.3 7.3 28.0 126.0 x1
2:1
2:2 Edvin Stille 20 Skott 7.2 9.0 5.3 6.5 53 32.0 32.0
20 Skott 7.2 8.5 9.1 8.8 5.9 37.0 69.0
L9 20 Skott 2.5 35 47 45 8.3 21.0 90.0
20 Skott 7.9 8.0 3.4 2.5 5.6 25.0 115.0
2:3 Charlie Pettersson 20 Skott 9.2 4.0 7.2 4.0 8.7 32.0 32.0
20 Skott 6.4 7.2 0.0 1.3 26 16.0 48.0
L9 20 Skott 22 438 3.8 6.8 0.0 15.0 63.0
20 Skott 4.9 0.0 89 2.1 8.2 22.0 85.0
2:4 20 Skott ? 0.0 0.0
2:5
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